Provision of Electronic Interlocking Signalling arrangements (Both Indoor and 

Outdoor) at Nagari and Podatturpettai of Chennai division in connection with 

Construction of New line between Nagari and Tindivanam. 

E-Tender Notice No: SGCNMTPNG-PDTI-2024 Dated:  20.07.2024 

Estimated Cost of the Work 

Rs. 35,70,45,204.06/-( Rupees Thirty 

Five Crores Seventy Lakhs Forty 

FIve Thousand Two Hundred and 

Four Rupees and Six paise only). 

Cost of Tender Document NIL 

Cost of Bid Security (EMD) Rs. 19,35,200.00 

Validity of Offer 
90 Days from date of tender 

opening 

Completion Period 9(Nine) Months 

Last Date & Time for submission of 

Tender 
12.08.2024 before 14.00hrs

[...]

connection with Construction of New line between 

Nagari and Tindivanam. 

Upgradation of balance STM’s and PDMUX’s (141 

stations) along with power supply arrangements in 

Southern Railway(MAS,SA,STTC/PTJ,PGT,TVC,TPJ 

and MDU) 

2 
Estimated cost of the 

work 

Rs. 35,70,45,204.06 ( Rupees Thirty Five Crores 

Seventy Lakhs Forty FIve Thousand Two 

Hundred and Four Rupees and Six paise only.) 

3 Bid Security (EMD) 

Rs. 19,35,200.00 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Thirty 

Five Thousand and Two Hundred only) (Payment of 

Bid Security should be accepted through e payment 

gateway or submitted as Bank Guarantee bond 

only) 4 Completion period 9 (Nine) Months. 

5 

Last date and Time of 

online submission 

(closing) of tender 

document 

12.08.2024 before 14.00 hrs

[...]

Empty Signalling cable drums upto 12 Core capacity Rs.100/- each (Rupees One 

Hundred only).  

2. Empty Signalling cable drums above 12 Core and upto 31 Core capacity and 

Telecommunication cable drums Rs.150/- each (Rupees One Hundred and     

Fifty only). 

3. Empty Power cable drum Rs.125/- each (Rupees One Hundred and twenty Five 

only). 

4. The contractor shall take proper written acknowledgement from the Engineers 

Representative for all the materials returned by him. 

5. All tools that are required by the contractor for the purpose of transportation of the